Innovation IS OUR LIFE
ST
EE
L
C
O
R
D

(21.2 x 13.3x 2.7 in)
* see order information
Order information
Part number Part description
SIS-VISION-BASE Steel Cord Inspection System SIS VISION, contains basic equipment for the integration in the cutting and
splice line.
SIS-VISION-BOX-24 Compact control cabinet with pre-assembled components from SIS-VISION-BASE and up to 24 sensor modules
type SIS-VISION-RSM.
SIS-VISION-FIELDBUS-XX* Extension of the classic 8Bit I/O PLC, *XX= ET (EtherCAT), PN (ProfiNet), EN (EtherNet/IP)
SIS-VISION-DISPLAY-XX**-KIT Multi touch industrial display 21.5 inch with sender box, for bridging up to 100m distance between switching
cabinet and display, **XX= FP (Front Panel), SA (Swivel Arm).
SIS-VISION-DISPLAY-CABLE Cable for industrial display 21.5 inch with sender box, for bridging up to 100m distance between switching
cabinet and display.
SIS-VISION-DRAWER-CS Sensor drawer with included sensor brackets, for mounting of the sensors SIS-VISION-RCIS-120-2x30
Sensor unit
SIS-VISION-RSM-120-2x30-KIT
Sensor unit for SIS VISION, consisting of SIS-VISION-RCIS-120-2x30 (Sensor for SIS VISION with 2x30mm
sensitive area), SIS-VISION-RSM (Sensor module for SIS VISION), SIS-VISION-PATCH-2xM8
(Cable set) and SIS-VISION-PATCH-2xRJ45 (Cable set)
Encoder unit
SIS-VISION-ENC-KIT Encoder unit for SIS VISION, consisting of encoder SIS-VISION-ENC-10K with 10.000 pulses per rotation and
encoder cable SIS-VISION-ENC-CABLE with M23 female plug and 10-pole clamping connection